### **TREE OF HONOR**

Dear Friends:

With the Holidays approaching, it is time to think about how to make gift giving, not only convenient but also pleasing. What a great gift it is to honor family members, friends, peers or anyone special to you by sponsoring a symbolic light placed on the Tree of Honor. (Civilian or Military Are Welcome)

The Tree of Honor is an annual fund raiser to benefit our local charity, Combat Veterans to Careers in The Villages, Florida.

Each name and contributor is entered into the **"Honorary Book"** and may be reviewed during the holiday season at THE WATERFRONT INN, Lake Sumter Landing. **Acknowledgment cards will be mailed Mid December** which represent a lovely gift from each contributor. Each donation represents a symbolic light on the Tree of Honor.

We invite you to attend the Tree Lighting Ceremony scheduled for December 17, 2023 at THE WATERFRONT INN, beginning 4:00pm.

Listed on the next page you will find the donation form for the Tree of Honor that you may complete and return.

**THANK YOU** for honoring those who have made an impact on your life. Your generosity will go a long way to benefit Combat Veterans to Careers.

# Donation \$10 per light

Cash, Check and Credit Card Accepted. Make checks payable to "Combat Veterans to Careers"

Mail to: 400 E Gulf Atlantic Hwy, Wildwood, Fl 34785 l 352-775-4008 Office www.CombatVeteranstoCareers.org

Combat Veterans to Careers™(Federal Tax ID# 45-5187087 is a civilian 501 (c) (3) tax-exempt, non-profit organization

### **DONOR INFORMATION**

ame	
ddress	
ity, State & Zip Code	
mail Address	
hone Number	

## GIFT 1

Please Print	
) In Memory of	
) In Honor of	
Send Acknowledgment Card To:	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	

# GIFT 2

Please Print		
( ) In Memory of		
( ) In Honor of		
Send Acknowledgment Card To:		
Address		
City, State, Zip Code		

# GIFT 3

Please Print	
( ) In Memory of	
( ) In Honor of	
Send Acknowledgment Card To:	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	